
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

7 
5 

122 
21 
68 

110 
34 
35 
15 

313 
555 
91 
17 

131 
6 
8 

89 
80 
58 
44 
13 

224 
3 

74 
254 
77 
78 

190 
213 

Name 

MMR Team 
Joyride Racing 
NAP Racing 
Gepardi Team 
Barbara racing team 1 
AR-Team 
HANA Motorsport 
#35 Racing 
Veisu-Tekniikka Oy 
Rallia & Rataa 
RGV motorsport 
Salama Racing ry 
Bemu Team 
JWT-Racing 
KH Motorsport ry 
Bigem Racing Team 
Barbara racing team 2 
JAWATEAM 
Automessi 
Stone Age Racing 
DCF Racing 
2 Smoke Racing 
Puuseppä Racing Team 
Takala Racing 
Root Road Racing 
Racing Point 
Platinum Racing 
Momo Racing Team ry 
Love and Peace 

Class 
1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:33.460 
1:33.746 
1:34.046 
1:34.223 
1:34.435 
1:34.754 
1:34.765 
1:34.888 
1:34.896 
1:34.966 
1:35.232 
1:35.274 
1:35.373 
1:35.810 
1:35.996 
1:36.354 
1:36.538 
1:36.712 
1:36.732 
1:36.929 
1:37.034 
1:37.781 
1:38.652 
1:39.263 
1:39.386 
1:39.781 
1:40.599 
1:40.697 
1:45.758 

Diff 

0.286 
0.586 
0.763 
0.975 
1.294 
1.305 
1.428 
1.436 
1.506 
1.772 
1.814 
1.913 
2.350 
2.536 
2.894 
3.078 
3.252 
3.272 
3.469 
3.574 
4.321 
5.192 
5.803 
5.926 
6.321 
7.139 
7.237 

12.298 

Best Speed 

114,402 
114,053 
113,689 
113,475 
113,221 
112,840 
112,826 
112,680 
112,671 
112,588 
112,273 
112,224 
112,107 
111,596 
111,380 
110,966 
110,754 
110,555 
110,532 
110,308 
110,188 
109,346 
108,381 
107,714 
107,581 
107,155 
106,283 
106,180 
101,099 

In Lap 

6 
15 
11 
10 
3 
3 
9 
8 

14 
6 
5 
9 

10 
7 
6 
4 

11 
12 
11 
13 
6 
2 
4 
6 
3 
5 

14 
4 
7 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.5.2021 10.38.41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

MRT Endurance Cup 
EnduCup 

Aika-ajot 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:59:41 

Alastaro Circuit 2,970 km 

9.5.2021 10:00 


